211D
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 10-Nov-11 1 Document Number: 40111
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Type 211D Wet Tantalum Capacitor Array with Tantalum Cased
Tantalum Internal Components for - 55 °C to + 125 °C Operation

IMPEDANCE
AT - 55 °C
()
DCL
AT + 25 °C
(μA)
DCL
AT + 85 °C/
+ 125 °C
(μA)
MAXIMUM
RMS RIPPLE
40 kHz
(A)
10 VDC AT + 85 °C; 6.7 VDC AT + 125 °C
4500 B1 211D458X010B1 0.150 3.8 24 96 11
7500 B3 211D758X010B3 0.090 2.3 40 160 19
10 000 B5 211D109X010B5 0.063 1.64 56 224 26
14 000 B7 211D149X010B7 0.049 1.28 72 288 34
30 VDC AT + 85 °C; 20 VDC AT + 125 °C
1200 A2 211D128X030A2 0.31 3.9 21 63 7.8
1300 A4 211D138X030A4 0.42 6.0 18 96 5.8
1800 A5 211D188X030A5 0.45 6.3 32 128 4.8
1800 B1 211D188X930B1 0.23 4.2 48 192 9.4
50 VDC AT + 85 °C; 35 VDC AT + 125 °C
700 A4 211D707X050A4 0.23 8.2 24 144 5.8
1000 A5 211D108X050A5 0.51 7.3 27 108 4.6
3300 B5 211D338X050B5 0.150 2.2 90 360 15
5200 B6 211D528X050B6 0.096 1.38 144 576 24
5900 B7 211D598X050B7 0.085 1.22 162 648 27
75 VDC AT + 85 °C; 50 VDC AT + 125 °C
120 A2 211D127X075A2 0.99 20 6 36 3.0
200 A4 211D207X075A4 0.67 15.0 6 60 2.4
220 A5 211D227X075A5 0.49 10.0 12 72 6.0
400 A3 211D407X075A3 0.50 13.0 20 120 4.0
480 A4 211D487X075A4 0.41 10.5 24 144 4.8
660 A5 211D667X075A5 0.60 8.0 30 120 4.3
880 B2 211D887X075B2 0.180 3.6 72 288 12
1100 B3 211D118X075B3 0.150 2.9 90 360 15
4000 B7 211D408X075B7 0.100 1.33 180 720 26
100 VDC AT + 85 °C; 70 VDC AT + 125 °C
540 A5 211D547X0100A5 0.25 5.7 70 336 15
1200 B3 211D128X0100B3 0.28 3.0 120 480 16
1600 B7 211D168X0100B7 0.085 1.66 162 648 26
125 VDC AT + 85 °C; 80 VDC AT + 125 °C
380 A5 211D387X0125A5 0.25 6.4 70 336 13
1100 B5 211D118X0125B5 0.20 2.3 168 672 21
1400 B7 211D148X0125B7 0.160 1.78 216 864 27
150 VDC AT + 85 °C; 100 VDC AT + 125 °C
70 A2 211D706X0150A2 1.90 45 4 40 2.9
550 B3 211D118X0150B3 0.32 4.8 50 200 7
Note
• Other ratings are available. Contact factory with your specific requirements.
Legal Disclaimer Notice